MU 1234

) Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-@:
65/ mm

Sisa-@ / inside-9:
47,5/ 25,5 mm
Korkeus / height:
83,5 mm

FiLv Ex

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

ABARTH 500 312 A1.000, 312 A1.000 08/08
500 312 B4.000 05/16
500 312 B3.000 05/16
ALFA ROMEO MITO 955 A6.000 09/09
MITO 955 B2.000, 199 A3.000 08/08
MITO 199 A8.000 08/08
MITO 198 A4.000 08/08
FIAT 124 552 53 268 03/16
500 169 A1.000 10/07
500X 552 63 624 09/14
500X 552 63 623 02/15
BRAVO 198 A1.000 09/07
BRAVO 198 A4.000 10/07
DOBLO 330 A1.000 03/16
DOBLO 199 A2.000 10/05
DOBLO 223 A9.000 10/05
DOBLO 223 A9.000 08/06

DOBLO 198 A4.000 06/10



JEEP

LANCIA

OPEL

DOBLO
DOBLO
FIORINO
FIORINO
FIORINO
GRANDE
GRANDE
GRANDE
GRANDE
LINEA
PANDA
PUNTO
PUNTO
PUNTO
PUNTO
PUNTO
STRADA
TIPO
COMPASS
COMPASS
RENEGADE
DELTA
DELTA
MUSA
MUSA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
COMBO
COMBO
COMBO

COMBO

198 A4.000

199 A3.000, 263 A2.000
225 A2.000, 552 83 775
199 A2.000, 199 A9.000
199 A2.000, 199 A9.000
198 A4.000

199 A2.000

199 A2.000, 199 A9.000
199 A3.000

198 A4.000

188 A8.000

955 A6.000

188 A9.000

199 A2.000, 199 A9.000
199 A2.000, 199 A9.000
199 B1.000

223 A9.000

940 B7.000

552 63 623, EAQ

552 63 624, EAQ

EAM, 552 63 624

198 A1.000

198 A4.000

199 A3.000

188 A9.000

Z 13 DTH

Z 13 DTH

Z13 DTH

Z 13 DTH

A 14 FC

Z 13 DTJ

Z13 DT

Z13 DT, Y 13 DT

02/10
02/10
03/15
11/07
02/08
09/07
02/06
10/05
10/05
05/07
10/04
10/09
06/03
10/09
03/09
10/09
05/06
03/16
03/17
03/17
07/14
09/08
09/08
09/06
10/04
08/05
02/07
01/09
04/05
02/12
10/05
08/05
06/04



CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
MERIVA

TIGRA

Z13 DTH

B 13 DTR, B 13 DTE
B 13 DTE, B 13 DTR
B 13 DTN, B 13 DTC
Z13 DT, Y 13 DT
Z13 DT,Y 13 DT

Z13 DT

07/06
09/14
09/14
09/14
06/03
04/05
06/04



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: 1457429256

FIAAM: FA5677

FIAT: 73500049

FILTRON: OE670

FORD: 1565248

FRAM: CH9713

GM: 93177787

HENGST: E60HD110
MAHLE-KNECHT: OX371D

MANN & HUMMEL: HU7041Z, HU713/1x
OPEL: 5650342

PURFLUX: L330

SUZUKI: 16511-85C00, 16511-85E00
TEHO: 5544

WIX: WL7408



